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No 70 BODARD Xavier

Pass 29 1:45.437 1 1:45.437 *

In 91 10:09.169 2 8:23.732

No 72 CHAZAL Yoan

Pass 24 1:43.161 1 1:43.161 *

Pass 43 3:18.306 2 1:35.145 *

Pass 60 5:10.983 / SC 3 1:52.677

Pass 77 8:06.185 / SC 4 2:55.202

Pass 95 10:57.281 5 2:51.096

Pass 112 12:31.996 6 1:34.715 *

Pass 129 14:07.336 7 1:35.340

Pass 146 15:43.224 8 1:35.888

Pass 162 17:19.652 9 1:36.428

Pass 179 18:55.020 10 1:35.368

Pass 196 20:30.582 11 1:35.562

Pass 213 22:06.435 12 1:35.853

Pass 229 23:41.140 13 1:34.705 *

Pass 245 25:17.152 14 1:36.012

Pass 261 26:52.293 15 1:35.141

No 73 MERLE Baptiste

Pass 34 1:49.175 1 1:49.175 *

Pass 51 3:29.206 / SC 2 1:40.031 *

Pass 68 5:19.570 / SC 3 1:50.364

Pass 85 8:14.759 / SC 4 2:55.189

Pass 103 11:04.573 5 2:49.814

Pass 120 12:40.958 6 1:36.385 *

Pass 138 14:19.592 7 1:38.634

Pass 154 15:58.215 8 1:38.623

Pass 170 17:35.825 9 1:37.610

Pass 187 19:13.568 10 1:37.743

Pass 204 20:49.888 11 1:36.320 *

Pass 220 22:27.851 12 1:37.963

Pass 236 24:06.381 13 1:38.530

Pass 252 25:43.738 14 1:37.357

Pass 268 27:21.779 15 1:38.041

No 74 DOMANGE Frédéric

Pass 35 1:49.550 1 1:49.550 *

Pass 52 3:29.515 / SC 2 1:39.965 *

Pass 69 5:21.277 / SC 3 1:51.762

Pass 86 8:15.519 / SC 4 2:54.242

Pass 104 11:04.861 5 2:49.342

Pass 121 12:41.203 6 1:36.342 *

Pass 137 14:18.694 7 1:37.491

Pass 153 15:55.784 8 1:37.090

Pass 169 17:33.253 9 1:37.469

Pass 186 19:10.970 10 1:37.717

Pass 203 20:49.027 11 1:38.057

Pass 219 22:27.316 12 1:38.289

Pass 235 24:05.561 13 1:38.245

Pass 251 25:43.222 14 1:37.661

Pass 267 27:21.526 15 1:38.304

No 75 LOMBARD Henri

Pass 22 1:41.362 1 1:41.362 *

Pass 40 3:16.255 2 1:34.893 **

Pass 57 5:08.505 / SC 3 1:52.250

Pass 74 8:01.134 / SC 4 2:52.629

Pass 92 10:56.126 5 2:54.992

Pass 109 12:30.194 6 1:34.068 **

Pass 126 14:04.190 7 1:33.996 **

Pass 143 15:38.177 8 1:33.987 **

Pass 160 17:12.228 9 1:34.051

Pass 177 18:46.353 10 1:34.125

Pass 194 20:20.743 11 1:34.390

Pass 210 21:54.957 12 1:34.214

Pass 226 23:29.420 13 1:34.463

Pass 242 25:03.604 14 1:34.184

Pass 258 26:38.024 15 1:34.420

No 76 DELESCLUSE Quentin

Pass 38 1:52.269 1 1:52.269 *

Pass 55 3:31.878 / SC 2 1:39.609 *

Pass 72 5:26.630 / SC 3 1:54.752

Pass 89 8:19.675 / SC 4 2:53.045

Pass 107 11:10.255 5 2:50.580

Pass 124 12:49.816 6 1:39.561 *

Pass 141 14:28.473 7 1:38.657 *

Pass 158 16:07.643 8 1:39.170

Pass 175 17:45.616 9 1:37.973 *

Pass 190 19:25.575 10 1:39.959

Pass 207 21:03.804 11 1:38.229

Pass 223 22:41.798 12 1:37.994

Pass 239 24:20.479 13 1:38.681

Pass 255 25:58.625 14 1:38.146

Pass 271 27:37.752 15 1:39.127

No 80 MATHIEU Arthur

Pass 26 1:44.343 1 1:44.343 *

Pass 44 3:18.887 2 1:34.544 **

Pass 61 5:11.455 / SC 3 1:52.568

Pass 78 8:06.965 / SC 4 2:55.510

Pass 96 10:57.924 5 2:50.959

Pass 113 12:32.477 6 1:34.553

Pass 130 14:07.629 7 1:35.152

Pass 147 15:43.534 8 1:35.905

Pass 164 17:20.511 9 1:36.977

Pass 181 18:56.090 10 1:35.579

Pass 197 20:30.719 11 1:34.629

Pass 212 22:05.891 12 1:35.172

Pass 228 23:40.675 13 1:34.784

Pass 244 25:15.378 14 1:34.703

Pass 260 26:50.390 15 1:35.012
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No 81 FLEURY François-Xavier

Pass 31 1:47.324 1 1:47.324 *

Pass 47 3:26.565 2 1:39.241 *

Pass 64 5:13.212 / SC 3 1:46.647

Pass 81 8:10.013 / SC 4 2:56.801

Pass 99 11:00.222 5 2:50.209

Pass 116 12:37.827 6 1:37.605 *

Pass 133 14:15.479 7 1:37.652

Pass 150 15:52.766 8 1:37.287 *

Pass 167 17:29.528 9 1:36.762 *

Pass 184 19:06.355 10 1:36.827

Pass 201 20:43.110 11 1:36.755 *

Pass 218 22:21.828 12 1:38.718

Pass 234 23:57.561 13 1:35.733 *

Pass 250 25:33.520 14 1:35.959

Pass 266 27:09.140 15 1:35.620 *

No 82 RAYMOND Alexandre

Pass 25 1:43.979 1 1:43.979 *

Pass 45 3:20.201 2 1:36.222 *

Pass 62 5:11.812 / SC 3 1:51.611

Pass 79 8:07.792 / SC 4 2:55.980

Pass 97 10:58.947 5 2:51.155

Pass 114 12:33.831 6 1:34.884 *

Pass 131 14:10.537 7 1:36.706

Pass 149 15:46.806 8 1:36.269

Pass 166 17:22.658 9 1:35.852

Pass 183 18:57.709 10 1:35.051

Pass 200 20:33.131 11 1:35.422

Pass 216 22:08.607 12 1:35.476

Pass 231 23:44.632 13 1:36.025

Pass 247 25:20.084 14 1:35.452

Pass 263 26:56.671 15 1:36.587

No 83 BAUGÉ Baudouin

Pass 23 1:42.808 1 1:42.808 *

Pass 42 3:17.600 2 1:34.792 **

Pass 59 5:10.204 / SC 3 1:52.604

Pass 76 8:05.429 / SC 4 2:55.225

Pass 94 10:56.831 5 2:51.402

Pass 111 12:31.368 6 1:34.537 *

Pass 127 14:06.588 7 1:35.220

Pass 144 15:42.401 8 1:35.813

Pass 161 17:16.860 9 1:34.459 *

Pass 178 18:50.992 10 1:34.132 *

Pass 195 20:24.935 11 1:33.943 **

Pass 211 21:58.521 12 1:33.586 **

Pass 227 23:31.976 13 1:33.455 **

Pass 243 25:05.275 14 1:33.299 **

Pass 259 26:38.994 15 1:33.719

No 84 ABOUDARAM Lionel

Pass 39 1:52.973 1 1:52.973 *

Pass 56 3:33.523 / SC 2 1:40.550 *

Pass 73 5:27.410 / SC 3 1:53.887

Pass 90 8:21.175 / SC 4 2:53.765

Pass 108 11:11.256 5 2:50.081

Pass 125 12:50.680 6 1:39.424 *

Pass 142 14:29.689 7 1:39.009 *

Pass 159 16:08.655 8 1:38.966 *

Pass 176 17:47.734 9 1:39.079

Pass 191 19:28.694 10 1:40.960

Pass 208 21:08.647 11 1:39.953

Pass 224 22:48.596 12 1:39.949

Pass 240 24:27.983 13 1:39.387

Pass 257 26:08.079 14 1:40.096

Pass 273 27:48.005 15 1:39.926

No 88 BIDAUD Florian

Pass 21 1:40.979 1 1:40.979 **

Pass 41 3:16.662 2 1:35.683 *

Pass 58 5:08.923 / SC 3 1:52.261

Pass 75 8:01.714 / SC 4 2:52.791

Pass 93 10:56.341 5 2:54.627

Pass 110 12:30.764 6 1:34.423 *

Pass 128 14:06.734 7 1:35.970

Pass 145 15:42.723 8 1:35.989

Pass 163 17:20.095 9 1:37.372

Pass 180 18:55.728 10 1:35.633

Pass 198 20:31.549 11 1:35.821

Pass 214 22:07.135 12 1:35.586

Pass 230 23:42.412 13 1:35.277

Pass 246 25:17.655 14 1:35.243

Pass 262 26:52.302 15 1:34.647

No 90 NEVEU Grégory

Pass 30 1:46.739 1 1:46.739 *

Pass 49 3:28.284 / SC 2 1:41.545 *

Pass 66 5:15.069 / SC 3 1:46.785

Pass 83 8:12.615 / SC 4 2:57.546

Pass 101 11:02.511 5 2:49.896

Pass 118 12:39.711 6 1:37.200 *

Pass 135 14:17.053 7 1:37.342

Pass 152 15:54.108 8 1:37.055 *

Pass 173 17:44.557 9 1:50.449

Pass 189 19:22.679 10 1:38.122

Pass 206 20:59.666 11 1:36.987 *

Pass 222 22:37.118 12 1:37.452

Pass 238 24:14.593 13 1:37.475

Pass 254 25:51.388 14 1:36.795 *

Pass 270 27:28.787 15 1:37.399
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No 92 PERALTA Bastien

Pass 28 1:45.138 1 1:45.138 *

No 94 BOURDIEC Christian

Pass 36 1:50.726 1 1:50.726 *

Pass 54 3:30.752 / SC 2 1:40.026 *

Pass 71 5:25.865 / SC 3 1:55.113

Pass 88 8:18.342 / SC 4 2:52.477

Pass 106 11:07.039 5 2:48.697

Pass 123 12:43.635 6 1:36.596 *

Pass 140 14:20.754 7 1:37.119

Pass 157 15:59.689 8 1:38.935

Pass 172 17:38.185 9 1:38.496

Pass 192 19:29.032 10 1:50.847

Pass 209 21:14.207 11 1:45.175

Pass 225 22:50.945 12 1:36.738

Pass 241 24:28.206 13 1:37.261

Pass 256 26:05.673 14 1:37.467

Pass 272 27:42.356 15 1:36.683

No 95 RUMEAU Sarah

Pass 32 1:47.685 1 1:47.685 *

Pass 48 3:28.076 / SC 2 1:40.391 *

Pass 65 5:14.574 / SC 3 1:46.498

Pass 82 8:11.225 / SC 4 2:56.651

Pass 100 11:01.658 5 2:50.433

Pass 117 12:38.039 6 1:36.381 *

Pass 134 14:16.060 7 1:38.021

Pass 151 15:52.905 8 1:36.845

Pass 168 17:29.765 9 1:36.860

Pass 185 19:06.724 10 1:36.959

Pass 202 20:43.279 11 1:36.555

Pass 217 22:20.064 12 1:36.785

Pass 233 23:56.564 13 1:36.500

Pass 249 25:32.662 14 1:36.098 *

Pass 265 27:08.970 15 1:36.308

No 97 HUBERT Jean

Pass 37 1:51.373 1 1:51.373 *

Pass 53 3:30.091 / SC 2 1:38.718 *

Pass 70 5:24.650 / SC 3 1:54.559

Pass 87 8:17.058 / SC 4 2:52.408

Pass 105 11:06.119 5 2:49.061

Pass 122 12:43.374 6 1:37.255 *

Pass 139 14:20.278 7 1:36.904 *

Pass 156 15:59.381 8 1:39.103

Pass 171 17:37.790 9 1:38.409

Pass 188 19:15.338 10 1:37.548

Pass 205 20:52.078 11 1:36.740 *

Pass 221 22:29.426 12 1:37.348

Pass 237 24:07.035 13 1:37.609

Pass 253 25:44.332 14 1:37.297

Pass 269 27:22.345 15 1:38.013

No 98 CARASCO Thomas

Pass 27 1:44.765 1 1:44.765 *

Pass 46 3:21.413 2 1:36.648 *

Pass 63 5:12.726 / SC 3 1:51.313

Pass 80 8:08.994 / SC 4 2:56.268

Pass 98 10:59.820 5 2:50.826

Pass 115 12:34.862 6 1:35.042 *

Pass 132 14:11.116 7 1:36.254

Pass 148 15:46.643 8 1:35.527

Pass 165 17:21.259 9 1:34.616 *

Pass 182 18:56.676 10 1:35.417

Pass 199 20:32.427 11 1:35.751

Pass 215 22:08.390 12 1:35.963

Pass 232 23:44.993 13 1:36.603

Pass 248 25:21.135 14 1:36.142

Pass 264 26:56.945 15 1:35.810

No 99 BOURRILLON-BOUREY Jean-Guillaume

Pass 33 1:48.801 1 1:48.801 *

Pass 50 3:29.035 / SC 2 1:40.234 *

Pass 67 5:16.336 / SC 3 1:47.301

Pass 84 8:13.606 / SC 4 2:57.270

Pass 102 11:03.405 5 2:49.799

Pass 119 12:40.618 6 1:37.213 *

Pass 136 14:18.527 7 1:37.909

Pass 155 15:59.161 8 1:40.634

Pass 174 17:45.220 9 1:46.059

In 193 19:34.159 10 1:48.939


